


	ADDUCI C.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	1BA
	1BA
	1BA
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	1BA
	1BA
	1BA
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ALBAMONTE M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	5AT
	 
	 
	 
	2AA
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2AT
	 

	10.10
	2AT
	1AT
	 
	1AT
	3AT
	1AA

	11.10
	2AA
	2AA
	 
	2AT
	 
	1AT

	12.10
	1AA
	1AA
	 
	5AT
	 
	4AT

	13.00
	 
	4AT
	 
	3AT
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	AURELIO A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	2BA
	 
	 
	2AA
	1BA
	2AAGR

	9.10
	2BA
	 
	 
	2AA
	2AGC
	2AGC

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	1BA
	 
	3AAGR

	11.10
	1AGC
	 
	2AAGR
	2AC
	2AC
	1AA

	12.10
	 
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	 
	1AA

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1AGC
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BLUMETTI V.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	4AT
	 
	4AT
	 
	5BSI
	 

	9.10
	3BSI
	 
	 
	 
	5BSI
	 

	10.10
	4AT
	 
	3BSI
	 
	 
	3BSI

	11.10
	4ASI
	 
	5AT
	 
	5AT
	5BSI

	12.10
	5AT
	 
	4BSI
	4ASI
	4ASI
	4BSI

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	4BSI
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BONIFATI L.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	3BSI
	 
	3AT
	4AT
	 
	4AT

	9.10
	4AT
	 
	3BSI
	5AT
	 
	2AT

	10.10
	 
	 
	2AT
	 
	 
	3AT

	11.10
	5AT
	4AT
	 
	3AT
	 
	 

	12.10
	3AT
	5AT
	 
	3BSI
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	5AT
	 
	3BSI
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CANCIELLO A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	4AGC
	 
	5AC
	 
	 
	4AC

	9.10
	4AC
	 
	4AGC
	 
	5AC
	4AC

	10.10
	4AGC
	 
	4AC
	 
	5AC
	4AGC

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	5AC
	 
	4AGC

	12.10
	5AC
	 
	 
	4AC
	4AC
	5AC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	4AGC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CHIAROMONTE F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	5AC
	 
	5BSI
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	3AC
	5AC
	2AC
	 
	 

	10.10
	4AC
	2AC
	 
	3AC
	 
	 

	11.10
	2AC
	5AC
	4AC
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	4BSI
	5BSI
	3AC
	4BSI
	5BSI
	 

	13.00
	 
	4BSI
	 
	4AC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CIARMOLI G.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	4AGC
	5AGC
	 
	4AGC
	 

	9.10
	 
	4AGC
	5AGC
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	5AGC
	 
	5AGC
	 

	11.10
	5AGC
	5AGC
	4AGC
	5AGC
	5AGC
	 

	12.10
	5AGC
	5AGC
	 
	5AGC
	5AGC
	 

	13.00
	 
	5AGC
	 
	5AGC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	CITTA' G.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	5AA
	 
	 
	3ASI

	9.10
	 
	 
	3AT
	 
	2AA
	3ASI

	10.10
	 
	 
	3AT
	3AT
	2AA
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	3BSI
	3ASI
	5AA
	3BSI

	12.10
	 
	3BSI
	 
	1AA
	5AA
	2AA

	13.00
	 
	1AA
	 
	1AA
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	COZZO A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	2BA
	 
	5AT
	 

	9.10
	 
	5AT
	3AT
	 
	5AT
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	3AT
	3AT
	 
	1BA

	11.10
	 
	2BA
	3BSI
	1AT
	1AT
	3BSI

	12.10
	 
	3BSI
	1AT
	1BA
	1BA
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	2BA
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	COZZO G.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	5AA
	 
	 
	 
	1AA
	 

	9.10
	1AA
	 
	 
	 
	5ASI
	 

	10.10
	 
	5AA
	4ASI
	 
	3ASI
	 

	11.10
	3ASI
	4ASI
	1AA
	5AA
	2AA
	 

	12.10
	2AA
	5ASI
	2AA
	5ASI
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	3ASI
	 
	4ASI
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DE FRANCO F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	2AAGR
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5AC

	9.10
	5AC
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	2AAGR
	 
	 
	4AC
	4AC
	4AC

	11.10
	4AC
	 
	 
	4AC
	5AC
	5AC

	12.10
	4AC
	4AC
	 
	5AC
	5AC
	4AC

	13.00
	 
	5AC
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	 

	







	
	
	
	
	
	

	DE FRANCO  M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	2AGC
	 
	 
	1AT
	1AT
	1AT

	9.10
	3AGC
	 
	 
	3AGC
	1AT
	1AT

	10.10
	2AGC
	2AGC
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	3AGC
	2AGC
	 

	12.10
	1AT
	3AGC
	 
	3AGC
	2AGC
	 

	13.00
	 
	3AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DE SALVATORE  F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	4BSI
	5BSI
	 
	5BSI

	9.10
	 
	 
	5BSI
	5BSI
	 
	4BSI

	10.10
	 
	4BSI
	5BSI
	4BSI
	 
	4BSI

	11.10
	 
	4BSI
	5BSI
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	4BSI
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	5BSI
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DEL GAUDIO M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	5BSI
	5BSI
	 
	1AA
	 
	3BSI

	9.10
	4BSI
	4BSI
	 
	4BSI
	 
	5BSI

	10.10
	4BSI
	3BSI
	1AA
	3BSI
	 
	5BSI

	11.10
	3BSI
	3BSI
	4BSI
	5BSI
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	3BSI
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GARGANO S.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	1BA
	 
	1AGC
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	D
	 
	1AGC
	 
	 
	2BA

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5AT

	11.10
	 
	 
	2BA
	 
	 
	5AT

	12.10
	 
	 
	5AT
	 
	 
	1BA

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GIOIA M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	3ASI
	3AT
	 
	3ASI
	4AT
	 

	9.10
	3ASI
	2AT
	2AC
	3ASI
	3ASI
	 

	10.10
	3AT
	3ASI
	4AT
	4AT
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	2AT
	 
	2AAGR
	 

	12.10
	 
	2AC
	3AT
	 
	2AAGR
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GRANITI R.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	3AT
	4AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	5AT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	5AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	4AT
	5AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	4AT
	3AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	3AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	






	
	
	
	
	
	

	GROSSETO N.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	1AT
	2AT
	 
	5AT
	3AAGR
	 

	9.10
	3AT
	4AT
	 
	4AT
	 
	 

	10.10
	5AT
	3AT
	 
	 
	2AT
	2AT

	11.10
	3AAGR
	1AT
	 
	 
	3AT
	4AT

	12.10
	3AAGR
	 
	 
	 
	1AT
	5AT

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	IENO M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	5AA
	 
	 
	 
	1AA

	9.10
	 
	5AA
	 
	 
	1BA
	5AA

	10.10
	2AA
	1BA
	5AA
	 
	5AA
	2AA

	11.10
	5AA
	3ASI
	5AA
	 
	3ASI
	3ASI

	12.10
	5AA
	 
	3ASI
	 
	1AA
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LERRA F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	3AC
	 
	 
	2AGC
	2AGC
	 

	9.10
	3AC
	 
	 
	5AC
	1AGC
	 

	10.10
	3AC
	3AC
	 
	5AC
	3AC
	 

	11.10
	 
	1AGC
	 
	3AC
	3AAGR
	1AGC

	12.10
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 
	3AC
	3AC

	13.00
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	3AC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LICURSI M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	2AC
	3AC
	 
	 
	3AC
	5AGC

	9.10
	2AC
	2AC
	 
	 
	5AGC
	5AGC

	10.10
	5AGC
	5AGC
	3AC
	 
	 
	3AC

	11.10
	3AC
	 
	2AC
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	3AC
	 
	5AGC
	 
	2AC
	2AC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LIPPO E.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	3ASI
	 
	4BSI
	4BSI
	5ASI

	9.10
	5ASI
	3ASI
	 
	5ASI
	4BSI
	 

	10.10
	3ASI
	 
	 
	3ASI
	5ASI
	3ASI

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	4BSI
	4BSI
	4BSI

	12.10
	5ASI
	 
	 
	 
	3ASI
	5ASI

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MAZZEI F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	5AA
	 
	5AT
	3ASI

	9.10
	 
	5AT
	3AT
	 
	5AT
	3ASI

	10.10
	 
	2AT
	3AT
	3AT
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	2AT
	4AT
	3ASI
	5AA
	2AT

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	4AT
	5AA
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	4AT
	 
	 

	






	




	
	
	
	
	

	MAZZIOTTI R.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	2AC
	3AC
	4AC
	2AC
	2AC

	9.10
	 
	5AC
	3AC
	4AC
	3AC
	5AC

	10.10
	 
	5AC
	2AC
	2AC
	 
	5AC

	11.10
	 
	4AC
	 
	 
	 
	4AC

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	3AC
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	2AC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	

	PACE E.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	1AT
	5ASI
	4ASI
	 

	9.10
	1AT
	 
	4ASI
	4ASI
	4ASI
	 

	10.10
	2BA
	 
	 
	4ASI
	 
	 

	11.10
	5ASI
	5ASI
	5ASI
	 
	5ASI
	 

	12.10
	4ASI
	2BA
	5ASI
	 
	5ASI
	 

	13.00
	 
	4ASI
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PELLE M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	5ASI
	4ASI
	4ASI
	 
	 
	5AA

	9.10
	5AA
	4ASI
	5ASI
	 
	 
	5ASI

	10.10
	4ASI
	2AA
	2AA
	5AA
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5AA

	12.10
	 
	5AA
	 
	5AA
	 
	4ASI

	13.00
	 
	5ASI
	 
	5ASI
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	POLICASTRO R.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	1AA
	 
	 
	5ASI
	 

	9.10
	2AT
	1AT
	2AT
	 
	3AT
	 

	10.10
	1AA
	5ASI
	5ASI
	2AT
	1AT
	 

	11.10
	3AT
	 
	1AT
	1AA
	2AT
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	1AA
	3AT
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	1AT
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	POMARICO G.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	2AAGR
	2AAGR
	2AC
	 
	2AGC

	9.10
	 
	2AGC
	 
	2BA
	 
	3AAGR

	10.10
	 
	1AGC
	1AGC
	1AGC
	 
	2AC

	11.10
	2AAGR
	 
	2AGC
	3AAGR
	 
	2AA

	12.10
	2AT
	2AA
	2BA
	 
	 
	2AT

	13.00
	 
	2AC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	POTESTIO F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	5AC
	4AC
	5AC
	4AC
	3AAGR

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	3AC
	4AC
	 

	10.10
	 
	3AAGR
	3AAGR
	3AAGR
	3AAGR
	 

	11.10
	 
	3AAGR
	5AC
	 
	3AC
	 

	12.10
	 
	3AC
	5AC
	 
	3AAGR
	 

	13.00
	 
	4AC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	





	
	
	
	
	
	

	RIPOLI O.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	4BSI
	3BSI
	 
	3ASI
	2BA

	9.10
	 
	5BSI
	2AA
	 
	1AA
	1AA

	10.10
	 
	2BA
	4BSI
	5ASI
	5BSI
	5ASI

	11.10
	 
	 
	3ASI
	4ASI
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	4ASI
	2AA
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	3BSI
	 
	 
	 
	 

	



	
	
	
	
	
	

	SANGINETO M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	2AA
	2AA
	5AA
	5AA
	2AA

	9.10
	 
	1AA
	1AA
	5AA
	5AA
	2AA

	10.10
	 
	1AA
	 
	1AA
	1AA
	5AA

	11.10
	 
	5AA
	 
	2AA
	1AA
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	2AA
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SOLIMEO I.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	2AT
	 
	2AT
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	1AT
	1AT
	2AAGR
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	2AAGR
	2AAGR
	2AC
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	2AC
	2AC
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SPEZZANO S.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	3AGC
	1AT
	 
	 
	 
	3AT

	9.10
	4AGC
	4AC
	 
	 
	 
	5AT

	10.10
	3BSI
	 
	 
	 
	4BSI
	 

	11.10
	2AT
	3AC
	 
	1BA
	5BSI
	2AC

	12.10
	2AGC
	 
	 
	2BA
	4AT
	5AGC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	5AC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SPINELLI F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	5ASI
	5ASI
	4ASI
	 
	4ASI

	9.10
	2AA
	5ASI
	3ASI
	1AA
	 
	4ASI

	10.10
	5ASI
	4ASI
	3ASI
	2AA
	 
	 

	11.10
	1AA
	 
	4ASI
	 
	 
	5ASI

	12.10
	3ASI
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3ASI

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VITALE R.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	2AA
	 
	3ASI
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	1BA
	 
	5AA
	 
	2BA
	 

	10.10
	5AA
	 
	2BA
	2BA
	2BA
	 

	11.10
	 
	1BA
	2AA
	 
	1BA
	 

	12.10
	1BA
	3ASI
	 
	3ASI
	2AA
	 

	13.00
	 
	2AA
	 
	5AA
	 
	 

	




	
	
	
	
	
	

	AMATO M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	3AT
	3AT
	5AT

	9.10
	 
	 
	5AT
	3AT
	4AT
	4AT

	10.10
	 
	 
	5AT
	5AT
	4AT
	4AT

	11.10
	 
	3AT
	 
	5AT
	 
	3AT

	12.10
	 
	4AT
	4AT
	 
	5AT
	3AT

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	BARCI A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	4BSI
	 
	 
	3BSI
	2BA
	4BSI

	9.10
	5BSI
	 
	4BSI
	3BSI
	 
	3BSI

	10.10
	5BSI
	 
	 
	5BSI
	3BSI
	 

	11.10
	4BSI
	 
	1BA
	2BA
	 
	1BA

	12.10
	 
	 
	5BSI
	 
	4BSI
	5BSI

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DE PAOLA S.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	5AGC
	3AGC
	2AGC
	2AAGR
	5AGC
	 

	9.10
	5AGC
	2AAGR
	 
	2AGC
	3AGC
	 

	10.10
	3AGC
	4AGC
	 
	4AGC
	2AAGR
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	1AGC
	1AGC
	 

	12.10
	4AGC
	1AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GACCIONE L.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	1AGC
	 
	 
	2BA
	 
	1AGC

	9.10
	1AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	2BA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2BA

	12.10
	2BA
	 
	 
	1AGC
	1AGC
	2BA

	13.00
	 
	2BA
	 
	1AGC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MONCI M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	4AC
	4AC
	2AC
	3AC
	 
	3AC

	9.10
	 
	5AGC
	4AC
	 
	 
	2AC

	10.10
	5AC
	 
	 
	 
	 
	5AGC

	11.10
	5AC
	2AC
	5AGC
	 
	 
	3AC

	12.10
	2AC
	5AC
	4AC
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	3AC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ROTONDARO A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	2AA
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	1AA
	3AAGR
	5ASI
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	4ASI
	5AA
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	1AGC
	 
	3ASI
	 
	 

	





	
	
	
	
	
	

	SAPIO G.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	5AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	3AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	4AT
	 
	 
	5AT
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4AT
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3AT
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D'ANGELICO M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	4ASI
	3BSI
	 
	 
	3BSI
	 

	9.10
	4ASI
	3BSI
	 
	 
	3BSI
	 

	10.10
	 
	5BSI
	 
	 
	4ASI
	4ASI

	11.10
	5BSI
	5BSI
	 
	3BSI
	4ASI
	4ASI

	12.10
	5BSI
	 
	 
	5BSI
	 
	3BSI

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	5BSI
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SCORNAVACCA I.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1AGC
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	1AGC
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	1AGC
	2AGC
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SANTAGADA K.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	2BA
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	2BA
	2BA
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	1BA
	 
	1BA
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	1BA
	 
	 
	 
	3BSI
	 

	12.10
	3BSI
	 
	 
	 
	3BSI
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ALTIERI A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	1AT
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	1AT
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	ADIMARI F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	3AAGR
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	3AAGR
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	





	
	
	
	
	
	

	SPOSATO L.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	1AA
	 
	1AA
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	2AGC
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	 
	1AGC

	10.10
	1AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1AGC

	11.10
	2AGC
	2AGC
	1AGC
	2AGC
	 
	2AAGR

	12.10
	 
	1AT
	2AAGR
	2AAGR
	 
	1AT

	13.00
	 
	1BA
	 
	1BA
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	VACCA D.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	5AT
	1AGC
	5AC
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	4AT
	 
	3AAGR
	3AT

	10.10
	 
	 
	5AC
	5AGC
	1AGC
	1AT

	11.10
	 
	4AGC
	3AT
	4AT
	 
	5AGC

	12.10
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	1AT
	 
	4AGC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	5AT
	 
	 

	



	
	
	
	
	
	

	SICILIANO G.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	4AGC
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	3AGC
	 
	4AGC
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3AGC
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3AGC
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	4AGC
	 
	4AGC
	3AGC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LATTUCA M.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	2AT
	 
	 
	2AT
	 
	 

	9.10
	2AAGR
	3AAGR
	 
	2AT
	 
	2AAGR

	10.10
	3AAGR
	2AAGR
	 
	 
	 
	2AAGR

	11.10
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	3AAGR

	12.10
	 
	2AT
	2AT
	3AAGR
	 
	3AAGR

	13.00
	 
	2AT
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LEONETTI A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	3AGC
	3AGC
	 
	3AGC

	9.10
	 
	 
	3AGC
	 
	 
	3AGC

	10.10
	 
	 
	3AGC
	3AGC
	 
	2AGC

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2AGC

	12.10
	 
	 
	3AGC
	 
	 
	2AGC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	lAREGINA A.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	5AGC
	4AGC
	5AGC
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	5AGC
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	3AGC
	4AGC
	 
	4AGC
	 

	11.10
	4AGC
	3AGC
	3AGC
	4AGC
	4AGC
	 

	12.10
	3AGC
	4AGC
	 
	4AGC
	3AGC
	 

	13.00
	 
	4AGC
	 
	3AGC
	 
	 

	





	
	
	
	
	
	

	PISANI E.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3AGC
	4AGC

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4AGC
	4AGC

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	3AGC

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PELUSO F.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1BA

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1BA

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	1BA
	2BA

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2BA
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2BA
	1AGC

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	DOC. SC. MOT.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	2AGC
	 
	 
	2AAGR
	2AT

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2AC
	3AC

	10.10
	2AC
	4AC
	 
	 
	2AGC
	 

	11.10
	3AGC
	 
	3AC
	 
	4AC
	3AGC

	12.10
	2AAGR
	1BA
	1BA
	 
	2AT
	5AA

	13.00
	 
	5AA
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	FLOTTA L.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	3AAGR
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GAROFALO L.
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	1AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	1AGC
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	1AT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	1AT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	1AGC
	 
	 
	2AT
	 
	 

	13.00
	 
	 
	 
	2AT
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	PELLICORI
	Lun
	Mar
	Mer
	Gio
	Ven
	Sab

	8.20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	10.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	11.10
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	12.10
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	 
	 
	2AAGR

	13.00
	 
	2AAGR
	 
	 
	 
	 



